
OSSIE’S
CAFÉ

www.ossiescafe.co.uk

OPENING TIMES
 - 3. 0pm Monday to Saturday

Closed Sundays & Bank Holidays

Unit 10 Copperfields Shopping Centre,
Spital Street, Dartford, Kent DA1 2DE

Tel: 01322 284 409 
Email: ossiescafe03@aol.com

V.A.T. No 833 9935 88

We buy the best, to serve the best!
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BRITAIN’S
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THAMES
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FREE

ACCESS



 BREAKFAST - SERVED ALL DAY

 CHILDREN’S MENU (Under 12 Only)

 ROLLS SANDWICHES BAGUETTES  PANINIS

 EXTRAS

Special Breakfast
(Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Fried Bread, Tomatoes or Beans)

Egg & Chips 
Egg & Bacon
Egg, Bacon & Beans
Egg, Bacon & Tomatoes
Egg, Bacon & Sausage
Egg, Bacon & Chips
Sausage, Egg & Chips
Sausage, Beans & Chips
2 Sausage & Chips
2 Egg & Chips 
Ham, Egg & Chips
Egg & Beans on Two Toast 

Sausage, Beans & Chips
Egg, Chips & Beans
4 Nuggets & Chips
Burger & Chips
Egg, Bacon & Sausage
Egg, Bacon & Beans
Spaghetti Bolognese

Sausage, Bacon & Chips
Sausage, Egg & Chips
Bacon, Egg & Chips
Bacon, Beans & Chips
Sausage, Egg & Hash Brown
Bacon, Egg & Hash Brown
Sausage and Chips

Egg, Bacon & Liver
2 Sausage, Egg & Chips
2 Sausage, Beans & Chips
Egg, Bacon, Beans & Chips
Egg, Bacon, Tomatoes & Chips
Egg, Bacon, Sausage & Chips
Egg, Bacon, Liver & Chips
Baked Beans on Two Toast
Two Eggs on Two Toast 
Scrambled Eggs on Two Toast 
Soup of the Day with a Roll
Cheese on Toast 
Cheese on Two Toast 

Buttered Bread
Toast
Fried Bread
Buttered Roll
Fried Onions
Black Pudding
Onion Rings 
Mushrooms 
Bubble & Squeak 
Chips 
Hash Brown (x2) 
Garnish
Halloumi

Vegetarian options
follow       to make
your own breakfast

Cheese
Ham
Corned Beef
Chicken
Tuna
Egg
Sausage
Bacon
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Bacon & Mushroom
With Salad extra
Toasted extra
Mayonnaise extra
Pickle extra

MINIMUM CHARGE FOR BREAKFAST

£6.50

£4.40
£3.80
£5.00
£5.00
£5.30
£7.00
£5.90
£5.90
£6.20
£5.60
£7.00
£4.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.50
£3.90

£4.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.60
£3.50
£3.20

£7.30
£7.40
£7.40
£8.20
£8.20
£8.50

£10.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£3.90
£3.20
£4.90

£0.40
£0.50
£0.50
£0.80
£1.20
£1.50
£2.50
£1.20
£2.50
£3.20
£2.50
£1.20
£3.00

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£4.20
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£0.80

£0.20
£0.20

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£4.40
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£ .80
£0.80
£0.20
£0.20
£0.20

£ .60
£ .60
£ .60
£ .60
£ .60
£ .60 (2 Eggs)

£4.20 (2 Sau.)

£4.20
£5.40
£5.40 (2 Sau, 1 Egg)

£4.40
£4.90
£4.80
£1.20
£0.20
£0.20
£0.40

Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Sausage & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese
Tuna-Cheese Melt
Bacon & Chicken
Halloumi & Tomato
Bacon, Chicken & Cheese

£4.20
£4.80
£4.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£3.20

All served with garnish



 BURGERS

 JACKET POTATOES

 OMELETTES

 SALADS

 LUNCH

Ham
Cheese
Corned Beef
Chicken (Breast)

Ham & Egg
Tuna Mayo
Ham & Cheese
Egg
Side Salad

Plain Garnished with Butter
Beans extra
Cheese extra
Coleslaw extra
Sweetcorn extra
Tuna-Mayo extra
Chilli-Con-Carne extra
Bolognese extra

Burger
Cheese Burger
Bacon & Cheese Burger
Egg Burger
Cheese & Egg Burger
Kingsize Burger
Kingsize Burger with Cheese
Quarter Pounder
Cheese Quarter Pounder
Half Pounder
Half Pounder with Cheese
Chicken Burger
Vegetarian Burger 
Chips

Plain Omelette 
Cheese Omelette 
Ham Omelette
Mushroom Omelette 
Spanish Omelette (Tomatoes, Onions, Peas & Mushroom) 
Spanish Omelette with Ham
Ham & Cheese Omelette
Bacon Omelette
Cheese & Mushroom Omelette 
Bacon & Cheese

Only Fresh Vegetables are served.

All Omelettes are made with 3 Eggs.
Chips, Salad, etc. Are charged extra.

Add Halloumi To Any Burger £1.50

PLEASE LET STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

Mixed Grill
(Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Tomatoes, Lamb Chop, Liver, Onion, Mushroom, Beans or Peas)

Smoked Gammon Steak, Egg, Chips & Pineapple
Roast Chicken, Roast Potatoes & 3 Vegetables
Liver, Bacon, Roast Potatoes & 3 Vegetables
Lamb Chops, Roast Potatoes & 3 Vegetables
Spaghetti Bolognese (Cheese £1.00 extra, Parmesan £1.00 extra)

Rump Steak, Chips, Tomatoes & Mushrooms
Chicken & Chips
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips
8 Scampi & Chips with Garnish (Tartar Sauce)
Chilli-Con-Carne with Rice or Chips

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£6.90
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.20
£3.20

£4.00
£1.20
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.40
£4.70
£4.20
£4.60
£4.00
£4.40
£5.00
£5.40
£6.50
£6.90
£4.00
£4.00
£3.20

£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.90
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.90

£12.95

£9.50
£9.50

£10.50
£10.50
£8.50

£14.95
£7.20
£6.50
£8.90
£8.50



 DESERTS COLD DRINKS

 HOT DRINKS

Ice Cream
Fruit Salad
Cherry Pie & Custard or Fresh Cream
Apple Pie & Custard or Fresh Cream
Apple Pie or Cherry Pie with Ice Cream

 

  

£3.75
£4.25 With Cream

Choose From:

Coke
Diet Coke
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Pepsi Max Cherry
Fanta
Sprite
Rio
Lilt
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Milk
Mineral Water 
Ribena 
Lucozade 
Fanta Lemon 
Ice-Tea 
Bottle Coke 
Oasis
Red Bull 
Fruit Shoot 
J20

extra
extra

£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£3.25

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.40
£1.20
£1.75
£2.50
£1.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.20
£2.50

£1.70
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.95

£2.10
£2.25
£2.30
£2.45
£2.00
£2.50
£2.75
£3.25
£2.75
£3.
£3.25
£2.75

Cup of Tea
Mug of Tea
Lemon Tea 
Peppermint Tea
Fruit Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Camomile
Green Tea
Decaf Tea

(Small)
ee

(Small)
(Large) 

Espresso
Double Shot Espresso 
Americano
Flat White
Ca�e Latte
Cappucino
Mocha

Hot Drink with Cream 
Hot Drink with Monin Syrup 

£1.75
£1.75
£1.95

£0.50 
£0.50

Blackforest

Pistachio
Pina Colada


